
HOURLY

Hourly Maintainance $120

HOURLY FEES

EMERGENCY RATE

After hours or weekend
2 HR Minumum $120

AWAY FROM BASE

$120
Travel Fee: $30/hr 
2 HR Minimum



CONDITION INSPECTION

$800Condition inspection on
experimental aircraft

ANY GRUMMAN

**All Grumman without split cowling
will require a cowling kit install or $120
shop rate on all work

OIL CHANGE

Single Engine: 
Oil and Filter not included

Twin Engine: Oil and Filter
Oil and Filter not included

$150

$285

PEAK ELEVATED AIRCRAFT



BEECHCRAFT SINGLE ENGINE

$4370

$2,875

$2,875

$2,875

$3,335

$3,450

$3,450

$3,680

$3,4500

$2,300

17 Stagger Wing 

19 Musketeer 

23 Musketeer 

24 Musketeer 

24R Musketeer 

Bonanza 33,35,g35 

Bonanza H35-V35A 

Bonanza V35TC-36 

Bonanza A35TC-36 

Skipper 77 

 

100 HR/ANNUAL

100 hr/ Annual inspection does not
include any repairs, parts, or oil changes
Prices listed per aircraft below.

PEAK ELEVATED AIRCRAFT



BEECHCRAFT MULTI ENGINE

$4,945

$5,060

$4,370

$4,370

$5,290

$5,980

$6,785

$4,140

$7,130

$7,475

$4,370

$4,485

B50,Twin Bonanza 

C50, D50,E50,A-E-F-G 

55, 56, 58 Baron Series 

B55-E55 

A56RC-56TC Series 

58TC-58P-A Series 

B60 Duke Series 

Duchess 76 Series 

Queen Air A65-70 

Queen Air B80-88 

Travel Air 95 Series 

Travel Air B95,A,D,E 

AIRCRAFT MODELS CONTINUE
ON NEXT PAGE

PEAK ELEVATED AIRCRAFT



CESSNA SINGLE ENGINE

$2,070

$2,070

$2,085

$1,840

$2,415

$2,070

$2,875

$2,070

$3,335

$2,875

$2,875

$3,105

$3,335

$3,680

$3,680

$3,910

$3,910

$3,230

$3,335

$3,335

$3,795

$4,370

120 Series 

140-140A Series 

150-152 Series 

162 Sky Catcher  

170 A,B Series 

172, 172XP Skyhawk 

175 Series 

177 Cardinal 

177 RG Cardinal 

180 Skywagon 

182 

T182T 

182T-RG Skylane 

185 Skywagon/AG Carryall 

188 AG Truck/Wagon 

190 Series(7or9 Cylinder) 

195 Series(7or9 Cylinder) 

205,205A Stationair 

206, T206 Stationair 

207, T207 Stationair 

210, T210 Centurion 

P210 Centurion 
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CESSNA TWIN ENGINE

$5,060

$4,715

$5,520

$5,635

$5,520

$5,290

$5,520

$5,635

$5,980 

$6,440

$5,980

$5,980

$6,210

$5,980

$6,670

$6,900

T50 Bobcat (9 Cylinder) 

T303 Crusader 

310, T310 Series 

320, 320A-C Skynight 

335 Series 

336 Series Skymaster 

337 Series Skymaster 

337, T337 Super Skymaster 

P337 Skymaster 

340-340A Pressurizes 

401A,B Series 

402A,B,C Series

404 Titan,Ambassador

411,411A Series 

414,414A Series

421B,C Series 

 HUSKY

$2645A1a, 1B
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$2,645

 CIRRUS

SR-20,22 

SR-22T 

$3,450

$3,680

 MOONEY

Mooney 

PIPER MODELS CONTINUED
ON NEXT PAGE

ADDITIONAL MODELS

$1,380

$2,300

$1,955

$1,495

$1700-$2200

$1,725

$1,870

Aeronca

Bellanca Citabria

Diamond

Evcoupe

Grumman**

Tecnum

Sport Cruiser
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PIPER SINGLE ENGINE

$2,415

$2,645

$2,645

$2,645

$2,875

$3,680

$3,910

$3,795

$3,105

$3,220

$3,680

$3,220

$3,220

$3,450

$3,680

$3,680

$3,220

$3,220

$3,220

$3,680

$3,680

PA17 Vagabond

PA18 Super Cub

PA19 Pacer

PA20 Pacer

PA22 150,160 Colt/Tripacer

PA24 180,250,260 Comanche 

PA24-400 Comanche 

PA25-250,235,260 Pawnee 

PA28-140,150,160,180 

PA28-235 Cherokee 

PA28R-180 Arrow I 

PA28-151,161 Cadet/Warrior 

PA28-181 Archer I-II 

PA28R-200 Arrow II 

PA28R-201,201R III (6CYL Cont) 

PA28RT-201T ArrowIV 

PA26-236 Dakota (6CYL Lyc) 

PA28-201T Turbo Dakota 

PA32-260,300 Cherokee Six 

PA32R-300 Cherokee Six

PA32R-301,301T Lance II 
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PIPER SINGLE ENGINE

$3910

$3910

$3910

$2300

$4945

$4945

$2070

$2070

$2070

$2070

$2415

$2415

$2415

$2415

$2415

PA32R-301,301T Saratoga SP 

PA36-285,300,385 Pawnee

Brave 

PA38-112 Tomahawk 

PA46R-310,350 Malibu 

PA46R-310P,350P Malibu 

E2-J-2 Series Cub 

J-3,NE-1,L-4 Series Cub 

J4 Series Cub 

J5, L-14,AE-1,HE-1 Cub Cruiser 

PA11 Cub Special 

PA12 Super Cruiser 

PA14 Family Cruiser 

PA15 Vagabond 

PA16 Clipper 

PIPER MULTI ENGINE MODELS
CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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PIPER MULTI ENGINE

$4370

$4370

$4370

$4370

$4370

$4370

$4370

$4715

$5520

$6670

$7015

$7475

$7475

$4140

$4140

$4830

$4140

$4370

$5865

$6210

PA23-150,160 Apache 

PA23-180,200 Doyle

Conversion 

PA23-235 Apache 

PA23-250 Aztec 

PA23-250T Aztec 

PA30/PA39 Twin Comanche 

PA31-300,310,325 Navajo 

PA31-310,325,350 Panther 

PA31-350 Chieftain 

PA31P Pressurized Navajo 

PA31P Panther Conversion 

PA31P Pressurized Mojave 

PA34-200,200T Seneca II 

PA34-220, Seneca III 

PA34 Seneca IV-V 

PA44-180 Seminole 

PA44-180T Seminole 

Aerostar 600,601 

Aerostar 601P 
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