

HOURLY

Hourly Maintainance

\$120

#### **EMERGENCY RATE**

After hours or weekend 2 HR Minumum

\$120

## **AWAY FROM BASE**

Travel Fee: \$30/hr

2 HR Minimum

\$120

#### OIL CHANGE

Single Engine: \$150

Oil and Filter not included

Twin Engine: Oil and Filter \$285

Oil and Filter not included

### **CONDITION INSPECTION**

Condition inspection on experimental aircraft

\$800

#### **ANY GRUMMAN**

\*\*All Grumman without split cowling will require a cowling kit install or \$120 shop rate on all work

## 100 HR/ANNUAL

100 hr/ Annual inspection does not include any repairs, parts, or oil changes Prices listed per aircraft below.

## BEECHCRAFT SINGLE ENGINE

17 Stagger Wing	\$4370
19 Musketeer	\$2,875
23 Musketeer	\$2,875
24 Musketeer	\$2,875
24R Musketeer	\$3,335
Bonanza 33,35,g35	\$3,450
Bonanza H35-V35A	\$3,450
Bonanza V35TC-36	\$3,680
Bonanza A35TC-36	\$3,4500
Skipper 77	\$2,300

### BEECHCRAFT MULTI ENGINE

B50,Twin Bonanza	\$4,945
C50, D50,E50,A-E-F-G	\$5,060
55, 56, 58 Baron Series	\$4,370
B55-E55	\$4,370
A56RC-56TC Series	\$5,290
58TC-58P-A Series	\$5,980
B60 Duke Series	\$6,785
Duchess 76 Series	\$4,140
Queen Air A65-70	\$7,130
Queen Air B80-88	\$7,475
Travel Air 95 Series	\$4,370
Travel Air B95,A,D,E	\$4,485

# AIRCRAFT MODELS CONTINUE ON NEXT PAGE

## CESSNA SINGLE ENGINE

120 Series	\$2,070
140-140A Series	\$2,070
150-152 Series	\$2,085
162 Sky Catcher	\$1,840
170 A,B Series	\$2,415
172, 172XP Skyhawk	\$2,070
175 Series	\$2,875
177 Cardinal	\$2,070
177 RG Cardinal	\$3,335
180 Skywagon	\$2,875
182	\$2,875
T182T	\$3,105
182T-RG Skylane	\$3,335
185 Skywagon/AG Carryall	\$3,680
188 AG Truck/Wagon	\$3,680
190 Series(7or9 Cylinder)	\$3,910
195 Series(7or9 Cylinder)	\$3,910
205,205A Stationair	\$3,230
206, T206 Stationair	\$3,335
207, T207 Stationair	\$3,335
210, T210 Centurion	\$3,795
P210 Centurion	\$4,370

### **CESSNA TWIN ENGINE**

T50 Bobcat (9 Cylinder)	\$5,060
T303 Crusader	\$4,715
310, T310 Series	\$5,520
320, 320A-C Skynight	\$5,635
335 Series	\$5,520
336 Series Skymaster	\$5,290
337 Series Skymaster	\$5,520
337, T337 Super Skymaster	\$5,635
P337 Skymaster	\$5,980
340-340A Pressurizes	\$6,440
401A,B Series	\$5,980
402A,B,C Series	\$5,980
404 Titan, Ambassador	\$6,210
411,411A Series	\$5,980
414,414A Series	\$6,670
421B,C Series	\$6,900

HUSKY

Ala, 1B **\$2645** 

#### **CIRRUS**

SR-20,22 **\$3,450** 

SR-22T \$3,680

#### MOONEY

Mooney \$2,645

#### **ADDITIONAL MODELS**

Aeronca \$1,380

Bellanca Citabria \$2,300

Diamond \$1,955

Evcoupe \$1,495

Grumman\*\* \$1700-\$2200

Tecnum \$1,725

Sport Cruiser \$1,870

# PIPER MODELS CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

## PIPER SINGLE ENGINE

PA17 Vagabond	\$2,415
PA18 Super Cub	\$2,645
PA19 Pacer	\$2,645
PA20 Pacer	\$2,645
PA22 150,160 Colt/Tripacer	\$2,875
PA24 180,250,260 Comanche	\$3,680
PA24-400 Comanche	\$3,910
PA25-250,235,260 Pawnee	\$3,795
PA28-140,150,160,180	\$3,105
PA28-235 Cherokee	\$3,220
PA28R-180 Arrow I	\$3,680
PA28-151,161 Cadet/Warrior	\$3,220
PA28-181 Archer I-II	\$3,220
PA28R-200 Arrow II	\$3,450
PA28R-201,201R III (6CYL Cont)	\$3,680
PA28RT-201T ArrowIV	\$3,680
PA26-236 Dakota (6CYL Lyc)	\$3,220
PA28-201T Turbo Dakota	\$3,220
PA32-260,300 Cherokee Six	\$3,220
PA32R-300 Cherokee Six	\$3,680
PA32R-301,301T Lance II	\$3,680

## PIPER SINGLE ENGINE

PA32R-301,301T Saratoga SP	\$3910
PA36-285,300,385 Pawnee	\$3910
Brave	\$3910
PA38-112 Tomahawk	\$2300
PA46R-310,350 Malibu	\$4945
PA46R-310P,350P Malibu	\$4945
E2-J-2 Series Cub	\$2070
J-3,NE-1,L-4 Series Cub	\$2070
J4 Series Cub	\$2070
J5, L-14,AE-1,HE-1 Cub Cruiser	\$2070
PA11 Cub Special	\$2415
PA12 Super Cruiser	\$2415
PA14 Family Cruiser	\$2415
PA15 Vagabond	\$2415
PA16 Clipper	\$2415

# PIPER MULTI ENGINE MODELS CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

## PIPER MULTI ENGINE

PA23-150,160 Apache	\$4370
PA23-180,200 Doyle	\$4370
Conversion	\$4370
PA23-235 Apache	\$4370
PA23-250 Aztec	\$4370
PA23-250T Aztec	\$4370
PA30/PA39 Twin Comanche	\$4370
PA31-300,310,325 Navajo	\$4715
PA31-310,325,350 Panther	\$5520
PA31-350 Chieftain	\$6670
PA31P Pressurized Navajo	\$7015
PA31P Panther Conversion	\$7475
PA31P Pressurized Mojave	\$7475
PA34-200,200T Seneca II	\$4140
PA34-220, Seneca III	\$4140
PA34 Seneca IV-V	\$4830
PA44-180 Seminole	\$4140
PA44-180T Seminole	\$4370
Aerostar 600,601	\$5865
Aerostar 601P	\$6210